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Bus 83 Eastbourne - Lower Hutt - Petone - Wellington Go to website

Direction
Courtenay Place - Stop A — Eastbourne - Muritai Road 
(near 497)

66 stops

Open route schedule

Courtenay Place - Stop A

Courtenay Place at St James Theatre

Manners Street at Cuba Street - Stop A

Manners Street at Willis Street

Willis Street at Grand Arcade

Lambton Quay at Cable Car Lane

Lambton Central - Stop A

Lambton Quay North - Stop B

Wellington Station - Stop E

Thorndon Quay - Capital Gateway (opposite)

Thorndon Quay (near 145)

Thorndon Quay at Motorway (near 243 - Northbound)

Hutt Road at Sar Street

Hutt Road at Aotea Quay

Kaiwharawhara - Fore Street

Hutt Road at Rangiora Avenue

Hutt Road at Centennial Highway

Hutt Road opposite Nevis Street

Jackson Street at Te Puni Street (eastbound)

Jackson Street at Petone Avenue

Jackson Street at Sydney Street

Route schedule
Courtenay Place - Stop A — Eastbourne - Muritai Road 
(near 497)

Monday 07:20-14:05

Tuesday 07:20-14:05

Wednesday 07:20-14:05

Thursday 07:20-14:05

Friday 07:20-14:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Courtenay Place - Stop A

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

https://busmaps.com/en/new-zealand/public_transit-line-83-2896238274-749062998
https://busmaps.com/en/new-zealand/public_transit-line-83-2896238274-749062998
https://busmaps.com/en/new-zealand/public_transit-line-83-2896238274-749062998


Jackson Street at Britannia Street

Cuba Street opposite Heretaunga Street

Cuba Street at Weltec

Cuba Street at Bouverie Street

Cuba Street near Montague Street

Victoria Street at Alice Street (near 85)

Victoria Street at Alicetown Playground

Queens Drive opposite Riddiford Gardens

Lower Hutt - Centre City Plaza

Lower Hutt - Queensgate - Stop C

Queens Drive at Riddiford Gardens

Hutt Valley High School (opposite)

Woburn Road at Hutt Recreation Ground

Ludlam Crescent at Wai-iti Crescent (near 28)

Randwick Road opposite Moera Shops

Randwick Road at Randwick School

Randwick Road (opposite 17)

Hutt Park - Seaview Road (near 1)

Seaview - Seaview Road (near 43)

Seaview Road (near 47)

Seaview Road opposite Barnes Street

Seaview Road at Gracefield Road

Seaview Road (near 105)

Seaview Marina - Marine Drive

Point Howard

Marine Drive (near 139) (school stop)

Lowry Bay (near 230)

York Bay (near 305)



Mahina Bay - Rangiuru Road

Mahina Bay (near 445)

Sunshine Bay (near 517)

Marine Parade at Ferry Road

Marine Drive opposite Days Bay Wharf

Days Bay at Moana Road

Muritai Road at Marine Parade (near 79)

Muritai Road at Houhere Terrace (near 107)

Muritai School - Oroua Street

Muritai Road (near 247)

Muritai Road at Ngaio Street (near 275)

Muritai Road at Hinau Street (near 315)

Muritai Road at Konini Street (near 335)

Muritai Road at Kowhai Street (near 383)

Muritai Road at Nikau Street (near 417)

Muritai Road at Tawa Street

Eastbourne - Muritai Road (near 497)



Direction
Eastbourne - Terminus — Courtenay Place - Stop C

66 stops

Open route schedule

Eastbourne - Terminus

Muritai Road at Tawa Street (near 446)

Muritai Road at Nikau Street (near 416)

Muritai Road at Kowhai Street (near 378)

Muritai Road at Konini Street (near 332)

Muritai Road at Hinau Street (near 314)

Muritai Road at Ngaio Street (near 272)

Muritai Road at Titoki Street

Muritai Road at Makaro Gardens

Muritai Road at Eastbourne Village

Muritai Road at Houhere Terrace (near 108)

Muritai Road at Marine Parade (near 5)

Days Bay opposite Moana Road

Marine Drive at Days Bay Wharf

Days Bay at Ferry Road

Marine Drive near Sunshine Bay

Marine Drive near Mahina Bay

Mahina Bay - Rangiuru Road (opposite)

Marine Drive near York Bay

Marine Drive near Lowry Bay

Point Howard

Seaview Marina - Seaview Road

Seaview Road opposite Gracefield Road

Seaview Road at Barnes Street (near 58)

Seaview Road at Barnes Street

Route schedule
Eastbourne - Terminus — Courtenay Place - Stop C

Monday 06:05-22:30

Tuesday 06:05-22:30

Wednesday 06:05-22:30

Thursday 06:05-22:30

Friday 06:05-22:30

Saturday 06:25-22:25

Sunday 07:25-20:25

Route info

Direction: Eastbourne - Terminus

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min
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Seaview Road (opposite 47)

Seaview Road at Parkside Road

Hutt Park - Seaview Road

Randwick Road at Tirangi Road

Randwick Road at Moera Shops

Randwick Road at Moera Library

Ludlam Crescent at Wai-iti Crescent (near 41)

Woburn Road opposite Hutt Recreation Ground

Hutt Valley High School - Woburn Road

Queens Drive opposite Riddiford Gardens

Lower Hutt - Centre City Plaza

Lower Hutt - Queensgate - Stop B

Queens Drive at Riddiford Gardens

Victoria Street (near 64)

Victoria Street at Alice Street (near 46)

Alicetown Shops

Cuba Street at Burnham Street

Cuba Street at Manchester Street

Cuba Street at Jackson Street

Jackson Street at Bolton Street

Jackson Street at Beach Street

Jackson Street at Sydney Street (near 176)

Jackson Street near Gear Street

Jackson Street at Te Puni Street (westbound)

Hutt Road at Nevis Street

Ngauranga - Hutt Road (next to motorway)

Hutt Road opposite Rangiora Avenue

Hutt Road opposite School Road



Hutt Road at Aotea Quay (to City)

Thorndon Quay opposite Tinakori Road

Thorndon Quay at Motorway (near 248 - Southbound)

Thorndon Quay at Davis Street (opposite 125)

Thorndon Quay - Capital Gateway

Wellington Station - Stop A

Lambton Quay North - Stop D

Lambton Central - Stop B

Lambton Quay at Hunter Street

Willis Street at Willbank Court

Manners Street at Cuba Street - Stop B

Courtenay Place at Courtenay Central

Courtenay Place - Stop C



Direction
Courtenay Place - Stop A — Eastbourne - Muritai Road 
(near 497)

66 stops

Open route schedule

Courtenay Place - Stop A

Courtenay Place at St James Theatre

Manners Street at Cuba Street - Stop A

Manners Street at Willis Street

Willis Street at Grand Arcade

Lambton Quay at Cable Car Lane

Lambton Central - Stop A

Lambton Quay North - Stop B

Wellington Station - Stop E

Thorndon Quay - Capital Gateway (opposite)

Thorndon Quay (near 145)

Thorndon Quay at Motorway (near 243 - Northbound)

Hutt Road at Sar Street

Hutt Road at Aotea Quay

Kaiwharawhara - Fore Street

Hutt Road at Rangiora Avenue

Hutt Road at Centennial Highway

Hutt Road opposite Nevis Street

Jackson Street at Te Puni Street (eastbound)

Jackson Street at Petone Avenue

Jackson Street at Sydney Street

Jackson Street at Britannia Street

Cuba Street opposite Heretaunga Street

Cuba Street at Weltec

Route schedule
Courtenay Place - Stop A — Eastbourne - Muritai Road 
(near 497)

Monday 07:20-23:45

Tuesday 07:20-23:45

Wednesday 07:20-23:35

Thursday 07:20-23:35

Friday 07:20-23:45

Saturday 07:45-23:45

Sunday 08:44-21:44

Route info

Direction: Courtenay Place - Stop A

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
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Cuba Street at Bouverie Street

Cuba Street near Montague Street

Victoria Street at Alice Street (near 85)

Victoria Street at Alicetown Playground

Queens Drive opposite Riddiford Gardens

Lower Hutt - Centre City Plaza

Lower Hutt - Queensgate - Stop C

Queens Drive at Riddiford Gardens

Hutt Valley High School (opposite)

Woburn Road at Hutt Recreation Ground

Ludlam Crescent at Wai-iti Crescent (near 28)

Randwick Road opposite Moera Shops

Randwick Road at Randwick School

Randwick Road (opposite 17)

Hutt Park - Seaview Road (near 1)

Seaview - Seaview Road (near 43)

Seaview Road (near 47)

Seaview Road opposite Barnes Street

Seaview Road at Gracefield Road

Seaview Road (near 105)

Seaview Marina - Marine Drive

Point Howard

Lowry Bay (near 230)

York Bay (near 305)

Mahina Bay - Rangiuru Road

Mahina Bay (near 445)

Sunshine Bay (near 517)

Marine Parade at Ferry Road

Marine Drive opposite Days Bay Wharf



Days Bay at Moana Road

Muritai Road at Marine Parade (near 79)

Muritai Road at Houhere Terrace (near 107)

Eastbourne Village - Muritai Road

Muritai Road near Makaro Street

Muritai Road (near 247)

Muritai Road at Ngaio Street (near 275)

Muritai Road at Hinau Street (near 315)

Muritai Road at Konini Street (near 335)

Muritai Road at Kowhai Street (near 383)

Muritai Road at Nikau Street (near 417)

Muritai Road at Tawa Street

Eastbourne - Muritai Road (near 497)

83 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wellington

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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